NHSCT STAFF ‘SEASONAL FLU’ VACCINATION CLINICS
2019

Week Commencing 30.09.19

Monday -30.09.19 | Girona Restaurant 12 Noon —2.00 pm
Causeway Hospital
Coleraine

Loughview Restaurant 12.00 pm —2.00 pm
Level C
Antrim Hospital
Antrim

Tuesday —1.10.19 Occupational Health Department 9.30 am —4.30 pm
Sitting Room
Willow House
Antrim Hospital
Antrim

Ward 2 10.00 am —12 Noon
Mid Ulster Hospital
Hospital Road
Magherafelt

1.30pm—=3.30 pm

Wednesday 2.10.19 | Training Room 10.00 am — 12 Noon
McCaughey House
Whiteabbey Hospital 130 pm—-3.30 pm
Doagh Road

Newtownabbey

Thursday 3.10.19 Loughview Restaurant 12 Noon —2.00 pm
Level C
Antrim Hospital
Antrim

Friday 4.10.19 Boardroom 10.00 am — 12 Noon
Holywell Hospital
Steeple Road
Antrim

Occupational Health Department | 9.30 am - 4.30 pm
Willow House
Antrim Hospital
Antrim




Week Commencing 07.10.19

Monday - 7.10.19

Antrim Adult Centre
Station Road
Antrim

Room 3&4

Carrickfergus Health Centre
Taylors Avenue
Carrickfergus

10.00 am —11.30 am

1.30 pm—-3.30 pm

Tuesday — 8.10.19

Loughview Restaurant
Level C

Antrim Hospital
Antrim

12.00 Noon —2.00 pm

Wednesday 9.10.19

Training Room
Dalriada Hospital
Ballycastle

Seminar Room
Mountfern House
Mountfern Complex
Rugby Avenue
Coleraine

10.00 am —11.30 am

1.00 pm—-3.30 pm

Thursday 10.10.19

Boardroom

Moyle Hospital
Gloucester Avenue
Larne

Occupational Health Department
Sitting Room

Willow House

Antrim Hospital

Antrim

10.00 am — 12 Noon

1.30pm—-3.30 pm

9.30am —4.30 pm

Friday 11.10.19

Meeting Room 2

Ballymena Health & Care Centre
Cushendall Road

Ballymena

10.00 am — 12 Noon

1.30pm—-3.30 pm




Week Commencing 14.10.19

Monday - 14.10.19

Tweed Room
Robinson Hospital
Ballymoney

Laundry Room
Route Complex
Ballymoney

10.00 am —-12.30 pm

2.00 pm —3.00 pm

Tuesday —15.10.19

Girona Restaurant
Causeway Hospital

12 Noon —2.00 pm

Coleraine
Wednesday Ward 2 10.00 am —12 Noon
16.10.19 Mid Ulster Hospital

Hospital Road
Magherafelt

1.30pm—=3.30 pm

Thursday 17.10.19

Occupational Health Department
Sitting Room

Willow House

Antrim Hospital

Antrim

1.30pm—4.00 pm

Friday 18.10.19

Training Room
McCaughey House
Whiteabbey Hospital
Doagh Road
Newtownabbey

10.00 am — 12 Noon

1.30pm—-3.30 pm




Week Commencing 21.10.19

Monday -21.10.19

Seminar Room
Mountfern House
Coleraine

9.30 am —12 Noon

1.30 pm —4.00 pm

Tuesday —22.10.19

Rooms 3&4

Carrickfergus Health Centre

Taylors Avenue
Carrickfergus

Training Room
McCaughey House
Whiteabbey Hospital
Doagh Road
Newtownabbey

10.00 am — 12 Noon

1.30pm—=3.30 pm

Wednesday -
23.10.19

Loughview Restaurant
Antrim Hospital
Level C

Antrim Hospital

12 Noon —2.00 pm

Thursday 24.10.19

Girona Restaurant
Causeway Hospital
Coleraine

12 Noon —2.00 pm

Friday 25.10.19

Ward 2

Mid Ulster Hospital
Hospital Road
Magherafelt

10.00 am —12.00 Noon




Week Commencing 28.10.19

Monday - 28.10.19 Training Room 10.00 am =12 Noon
McCaughey House
Whiteabbey Hospital 130 pm—-3.30 pm
Doagh Road

Newtownabbey

Tuesday —29.10.19 Training Room 10.00 am —11.30 am
Dalriada Hospital
Ballycastle
Tweed Room 1.00 pm—-=3.30 pm
Robinson House
Ballymoney

Wednesday - 30.10.19 Boardroom 10.00 am — 12 noon
Moyle Hospital
Larne

Inniscoole Day Centre 1.30pm—=3.30 pm
55 Rosslea Way
Rathcoole

Thursday 31.10.19 Meeting Room 1 10.00 am — 12 Noon
Ballymena Health & Care
Centre

Ballymena

Boardroom 2.00 pm —4.00 pm
Holywell Hospital
Antrim

Friday 1.11.19 Occupational Health 9.30am—4.30 pm
Department
Willow House
Antrim Hospital

Girona Restaurant 12 Noon —2.00 pm
Causeway Hospital
Coleraine




Week Commencing 11.11.19

Monday - 11.11.19

Tuesday —12.11.19

Community Services
Centre

Orritor Road
Cookstown

Ward 2

Mid Ulster Hospital
Hospital Road
Magherafelt

10.00 am — 12 Noon

1.30 pm—-3.30 pm

Wednesday 13.11.19

Thursday 14.11.19

Friday 15.11.19




